obtaining the basic inspector course. 

4. Specialized training will be imparted before assigning them with the specialized task. 

Budgetary allocation  

For the purpose of training for Regulatory component of CAAN has allocated a lump sum budget of   

approximate USD 2,23,000 (two hundred and twenty three thousand US dollar) for Fiscal Year 2013/14.